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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m  Start 09:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 337 SUSMÁNN Arina HUN 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 336 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 

O 250 ŁUKASZCZYK Maciej POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m  ca. 09:01 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 337 SUSMÁNN Arina HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 336 PERJÉS Enikő HUN 

O 365 CAFLISCH Kiira SUI 

3 I 148 VORON Stanislava AUT 

O 147 PERGER Lena AUT 

4 I 248 GAWLAK Maria POL 

O 335 LACZKOVICS Borka HUN 

5 I 227 MARKUS Inger EST 

O 355 KALOWSKA Anna POL 

6 I 339 ZSUGONITS Nóra HUN 

O 146 BILINSKA Dominika AUT 

7 I 437 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Martyna POL 

O 332 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

8 I 404 OSYPENKO Maryna UKR 

O 290 MARCINKOWSKA Lilla POL 

9 I 327 KISS Virág HUN 

O 387 CHMIEL Jagoda POL 

10 I 293 TOMICZAK Anna POL 

O 251 ŁUKASZCZYK Gloria POL 

11 I 292 PUŁAWSKA Beata POL 

O 333 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

12 I 254 STOJEK Gabriela POL 

O 360 RUTKOWSKA Nina POL 

13 I 258 LAI Emily CZE 

O 366 MAN Giulia SUI 

14 I 320 FEDAK Gaja POL 

O 224 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

15 I 261 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 346 BOLLAART Anja NED 

16 I 304 BANASIK Aleksandra POL 

O 354 JASTRZEBSKA Olga POL 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

17 I 362 SYCHOWICZ Urszula POL 

O 260 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

18 I 319 DZIADAK Zofia POL 

O 334 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

19 I 306 MOKROGULSKA Martyna POL 

O 247 STAN Ioana ROU 

20 I 312 WRÓBEL Brygida POL 

O 359 ORLOWSKA Michalina POL 

21 I 414 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 288 KOCAN Zuzanna POL 

22 I 287 JASIŃSKA Lena POL 

O 356 KALOWSKA Zofia POL 

23 I 285 DZIENISIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 

O 318 DYLĄG Kornelia POL 

24 I 357 LATUSZEK Amelia POL 

O 308 PODSKARBI Alicja POL 

25 I 358 MAZUR Olga POL 

O 294 WODZYŃSKA Maria POL 

26 I 444 DYMKOWSKA Urszula POL 

O 289 KULA Magdalena POL 

27 I 311 SZCZĘSNA Zofia POL 

O 291 PERZYŃSKA Anna POL 

28 I 307 OBIREK Hanna POL 

O 439 SZOMBARA Zofia POL 

29 I 228 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

O 271 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 

30 I 305 GAWRON Hanna POL 

O 286 IWANEK Alicja POL 

31 I 347 FURNÉE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 

O 352 DOMITRZ Helena POL 

32 I 353 GRZYWIŃSKA Julia POL 

O 450 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 367 GEETS Tobias AUT 

O 331 PETRÓCZI Roland HUN 

2 I 250 ŁUKASZCZYK Maciej POL 

O 326 PERJÉS András HUN 

3 I 325 HAJDU Benedek HUN 

O 142 DOBBIN Sidney AUT 

4 I 145 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

O 259 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

5 I 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 413 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

6 I 143 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 141 BILINSKYI Stefan AUT 

7 I 144 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 279 MARCINKOWSKI Aleks POL 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 281 PIOTROWSKI Tymoteusz POL 

O 380 HARMSEN Jannick NED 

9 I 348 GRUSZKA Grzegorz POL 

O 275 IWANEK Miłosz POL 

10 I 272 MOLINAROLI Igor ITA 

O 344 BOLLAART Kees NED 

11 I 276 JASIŃSKI Tymon POL 

O 324 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

12 I 255 WIKTOROWICZ Piotr POL 

O 273 CHMURA Stanisław POL 

13 I 376 REESSINK Mark NED 

O 284 ZAGULSKI Igor POL 

14 I 438 HORODEŃSKI Adam POL 

O 375 BOERE Stefan NED 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

15 I 244 MEREUTA David ROU 

O 382 HUSAK Krzysztof POL 

16 I 246 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 280 MILEWSKI Mikołaj POL 

17 I 301 MODZELEWSKI Jan POL 

O 374 BOERE Remco.96 NED 

18 I 298 JAKÓBCZYK Natan POL 

O 225 KOLLER Kerret EST 

19 I 377 KRAAIJEVELD Jelmer NED 

O 328 KUUS Märt EST 

20 I 364 FINCO MATTEO ITA 

O 278 KOCAN Przemysław POL 

21 I 299 LEGĘNCKI Wiktor POL 

O 350 MICHAŁ Tucharz POL 

22 I 277 KLONOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 363 FINCO ANDREA ITA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

23 I 345 DE HEER Jeroen NED 

O 296 MOLINAROLI Piotr ITA 

24 I 229 TALUMAA Sten EST 

O 252 PĘKSA Marcin POL 

25 I 283 WĘCŁAWEK Kryspin POL 

O 282 PUŁAWSKI Jakub POL 

26 I 386 ZAMPEDRI Giacomo ITA 

O 238 VAJANSKY Adrian SVK 

27 I 446 WEŁNICKI Mateusz POL 

O 274 GRZELAK Andrzej POL 

28 I 351 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 343 DE HEER Nomdo NED 

29 I 384 BERNABÈ Mattia ITA 

O 121 KOKKO Max FIN 

30 I 240 EDUARD NITU ROU 

O 122 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m  ca. 10:29 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 284 ZAGULSKI Igor POL 

- - - - - 

2 I 365 CAFLISCH Kiira SUI 

O 331 PETRÓCZI Roland HUN 

3 I 367 GEETS Tobias AUT 

O 326 PERJÉS András HUN 

4 I 148 VORON Stanislava AUT 

O 227 MARKUS Inger EST 

5 I 355 KALOWSKA Anna POL 

O 147 PERGER Lena AUT 

6 I 145 ZANGERL Xaver AUT 

O 142 DOBBIN Sidney AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 279 MARCINKOWSKI Aleks POL 

O 146 BILINSKA Dominika AUT 

8 I 281 PIOTROWSKI Tymoteusz POL 

O 327 KISS Virág HUN 

9 I 333 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

O 141 BILINSKYI Stefan AUT 

10 I 143 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 293 TOMICZAK Anna POL 

11 I 276 JASIŃSKI Tymon POL 

O 144 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

12 I 275 IWANEK Miłosz POL 

O 320 FEDAK Gaja POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m  ca. 10:39 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 251 ŁUKASZCZYK Gloria POL 

O 254 STOJEK Gabriela POL 

2 I 262 BARABASH Maria UKR 

O 265 HZHEHORZHEVSKA Mariia UKR 

3 I 268 OSTROCHEREVA Daria UKR 

O 286 IWANEK Alicja POL 

4 I 288 KOCAN Zuzanna POL 

O 290 MARCINKOWSKA Lilla POL 

5 I 292 PUŁAWSKA Beata POL 

O 304 BANASIK Aleksandra POL 

6 I 305 GAWRON Hanna POL 

O 308 PODSKARBI Alicja POL 

7 I 311 SZCZĘSNA Zofia POL 

O 318 DYLĄG Kornelia POL 

8 I 319 DZIADAK Zofia POL 

O 356 KALOWSKA Zofia POL 

9 I 359 ORLOWSKA Michalina POL 

O 362 SYCHOWICZ Urszula POL 

10 I 366 MAN Giulia SUI 

O 387 CHMIEL Jagoda POL 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 339 ZSUGONITS Nóra HUN 

O 332 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

12 I 266 LUPEKHA Margaryta UKR 

O 335 LACZKOVICS Borka HUN 

13 I 261 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 247 STAN Ioana ROU 

14 I 258 LAI Emily CZE 

O 334 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

15 I 360 RUTKOWSKA Nina POL 

O 260 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

16 I 224 KALVIK Mirjam EST 

O 354 JASTRZEBSKA Olga POL 

17 I 294 WODZYŃSKA Maria POL 

O 406 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

18 I 230 TARMET Lisandra EST 

O 312 WRÓBEL Brygida POL 

19 I 357 LATUSZEK Amelia POL 

O 287 JASIŃSKA Lena POL 

20 I 346 BOLLAART Anja NED 

O 307 OBIREK Hanna POL 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

21 I 226 KÜTT Saskia EST 

O 358 MAZUR Olga POL 

22 I 444 DYMKOWSKA Urszula POL 

O 291 PERZYŃSKA Anna POL 

23 I 271 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko FIN 

O 228 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

24 I 439 SZOMBARA Zofia POL 

O 285 DZIENISIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 

25 I 289 KULA Magdalena POL 

O 399 KHOCHYNA Uljana UKR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

26 I 264 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

O 352 DOMITRZ Helena POL 

27 I 397 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 416 CZAPNIK Aleksandra POL 

28 I 450 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 338 EICHLER Ingrid Håkegård NOR 

29 I 295 NAKKEN Ina NOR 

O 249 KUBIN Liwia POL 

30 I 353 GRZYWIŃSKA Julia POL 

O 347 FURNÉE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m  ca. 11:44 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 259 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 255 WIKTOROWICZ Piotr POL 

O 273 CHMURA Stanisław POL 

4 I 298 JAKÓBCZYK Natan POL 

O 299 LEGĘNCKI Wiktor POL 

5 I 348 GRUSZKA Grzegorz POL 

O 438 HORODEŃSKI Adam POL 

6 I 423 ZAKHAR Balyka UKR 

O 267 MOISEINKO Artem UKR 

7 I 380 HARMSEN Jannick NED 

O 325 HAJDU Benedek HUN 

8 I 263 BORDUN Vjatsjeslav UKR 

O 130 HEINLE Ingo GER 

9 I 344 BOLLAART Kees NED 

O 324 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

10 I 375 BOERE Stefan NED 

O 225 KOLLER Kerret EST 

11 I 270 SKRYPLOV Vladislav UKR 

O 328 KUUS Märt EST 

12 I 278 KOCAN Przemysław POL 

O 402 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

13 I 280 MILEWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 403 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

14 I 246 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 272 MOLINAROLI Igor ITA 

15 I 269 SHAMICH Maksym UKR 

O 376 REESSINK Mark NED 

16 I 382 HUSAK Krzysztof POL 

O 244 MEREUTA David ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

17 I 301 MODZELEWSKI Jan POL 

O 374 BOERE Remco.96 NED 

18 I 229 TALUMAA Sten EST 

O 390 BOBIK Artem UKR 

19 I 401 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 274 GRZELAK Andrzej POL 

20 I 350 MICHAŁ Tucharz POL 

O 282 PUŁAWSKI Jakub POL 

21 I 345 DE HEER Jeroen NED 

O 363 FINCO ANDREA ITA 

22 I 252 PĘKSA Marcin POL 

O 277 KLONOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

23 I 377 KRAAIJEVELD Jelmer NED 

O 446 WEŁNICKI Mateusz POL 

24 I 283 WĘCŁAWEK Kryspin POL 

O 418 LENGLIN Paul FRA 

25 I 296 MOLINAROLI Piotr ITA 

O 238 VAJANSKY Adrian SVK 

26 I 386 ZAMPEDRI Giacomo ITA 

O 343 DE HEER Nomdo NED 

27 I 351 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 373 TVETER Sander NOR 

28 I 123 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 241 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

29 I 379 RYE Vegard NOR 

O 398 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

30 I 253 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 378 MELLEMSTRAND Oddbjørn NOR 
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